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Formula of the competition

29 fencers
1 poules: round

29 fencers

5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
separation by : countries

23 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 23 fencers

direct elimenation

Men's Foil Category A
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Men's Foil Category A

Original ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

rankingfencer number
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name and first name

GALVAN Maurizio
BIEBEL Joseph

DE BARTOLOMEIS Arturo

IDE Eiichi
NAKAJIMA lIsao
LUTTON Thomas
HINOSHITA Kenichi
SHAPIRA Emmanuel
LEMMONIER Claude
BADE Jan
BARTLETT Tony
BERNHARD Marco
BOCH Gerold
BRUNIGES Robert
BURCKHOLD Gert
GROSS Stephen
HAERTTER Klaus
KAUFMAN Alex
KREISS Gabor
MILLIGAN Bruce
PAROLI Giulio
PAUL Graham
PFEILSTICKER Dietrich
PHILBIN Jim
PINCEMAILLE Benoit
RAGG Gian Luca
ROYER Bruno
TAKEISHI Kazuo
WRIGHT Don

country

ITA
USA
ITA
JPN
JPN
USA
JPN
FRA
FRA
FIN
GBR
SuUl
GER
GBR
GER
USA
GER
AUS
HUN
USA
ITA
GBR
GER
GBR
FRA
ITA
FRA
JPN
CAN

date of birth

8/2/1954
16/5/1952
1/10/1948

28/11/1947
26/10/1948

9/6/1953

5/5/1951

1/1/1950

1/1/1950
10/6/1955
14/8/1955

5/6/1948
22/4/1950

3/8/1956
11/5/1950
19/8/1956
22/7/1952
31/5/1948

5/7/1954
10/2/1951

2/6/1952
15/5/1947
17/5/1950
22/7/1950

1/1/1950
11/8/1952

1/1/1950

4/3/1949

4/5/1956
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Poules, round no 1

Poulenol 11:00 piste No 8

Referee : MOORE Steve GBR
VIM ind.  Hranking
PAUL Graham GBR 2 \ X 4 1/3 -1 11 3
ROYER Bruno FRA \Y \Y X 1 2/3 3 11 2
PFEILSTICKER Dietrich GER 2 1 X 1 0/3 -11 4 4
KREISS Gabor HUN A A A A aband 5
GALVAN Maurizio ITA \Y \Y \Y X 3/3 9 15 1
Pouleno2 11:00 piste No 9
V/IM ind.  Hranking
TAKEISHI Kazuo JPN vV |V |V |V3 |0 4/5 8 18 2
LEMMONIER Claude FRA 1 3 1 Vv |1 1/5 -10 11 5
BIEBEL Joseph USA 3 \Y 2 vV |1 2/5 -2 16 4
BRUNIGES Robert GBR 1 vV |V vV |1 3/5 4 17 3
WRIGHT Don CAN 2 1 0 2 0 0/5 -17 5 6
HAERTTER Klaus GER V3 |V |V V3 V4 5/5 17 20 1
Pouleno3 11:00 piste No 10
Referee : DENZER Benjamin  GER
VIM ind.  Hranking
PHILBIN Jim GBR vV |0 1 3 1 1/5 -13 10 5
BADE Jan FIN 3 4 2 2 0 0/5 -14 11 6
BOCH Gerold GER vV |V VvV |4 4 3/5 7 23 3
HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN vV |V |2 vV |3 3/5 3 20 4
GROSS Stephen USA V |V |V |4 V 4/5 8 24 2
DE BARTOLOMEIS Arturo ITA V |V |V |V |2 4/5 9 22 1
Pouleno4 11:00 piste No 11
Referee : HENKLEMAN GER
VIM ind.  Hranking
PAROLI Giulio ITA vV |V |V |3 \Y 4/5 15 23 1
SHAPIRA Emmanuel FRA 0 vV |V |2 1 2/5 -3 13 4
MILLIGAN Bruce USA 1 1 2 vV |V 2/5 -6 14 5
KAUFMAN Alex AUS 1 2 \% 1 2 1/5 -9 11 6
IDE Eiichi JPN vV |V3 |3 V3 2 3/5 0 16 3
BARTLETT Tony GBR 1 vV |2 vV |V 3/5 3 18 2
Pouleno5 11:00 piste No 12
Referee : TROIANO John GBR
Referee : GEHRING Marco GER
VIM ind.  Hranking
RAGG Gian Luca ITA 1 0 1 4 0 0/5 -17 6 6
PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA V3 V2 |V2 |0 \Y 4/5 4 12 3
BURCKHOLD Gert GER vV |1 0 2 3 1/5 -6 11 5
BERNHARD Marco Sul vV |1 \Y vV |V 4/5 12 21 1
NAKAJIMA lsao JPN vV |V |V |2 \ 4/5 10 22 2
LUTTON Thomas USA vV |0 VvV |4 1 2/5 -3 15 4
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

HAERTTER Klaus
GALVAN Maurizio
PAROLI Giulio
BERNHARD Marco
NAKAIJIMA Isao

DE BARTOLOMEIS Arturo

GROSS Stephen
TAKEISHI Kazuo
PINCEMAILLE Benoit
ROYER Bruno
BOCH Gerold
BRUNIGES Robert
HINOSHITA Kenichi
BARTLETT Tony
IDE Eiichi

BIEBEL Joseph
LUTTON Thomas
SHAPIRA Emmanuel
MILLIGAN Bruce
PAUL Graham
BURCKHOLD Gert
KAUFMAN Alex
LEMMONIER Claude
PHILBIN Jim
PFEILSTICKER Dietrich
BADE Jan

RAGG Gian Luca
WRIGHT Don
KREISS Gabor

country

GER
ITA
ITA
Sul
JPN
ITA
USA
JPN
FRA
FRA
GER
GBR
JPN
GBR
JPN
USA
USA
FRA
USA
GBR
GER
AUS
FRA
GBR
GER
FIN
ITA
CAN
HUN

Men's Foil Category A

victory/match

1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
abandonl

ind.

17

9
15
12

=
o
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HS

20
15
23
21
22
22
24
18
12
11
23
17
20
18
16
16
15
13
14
11
11
11
11
10

4
11

6

5

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
abandonment
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Tableau of 32

Men's Foil Category A

BERNHARD Marco

10/8

GALVAN Maurizio

GALVAN Maurizio

1 HAERTTER Klaus GER
2 | HAERTTER Klaus
‘ HAERTTER Klaus
17 LUTTON Thomas USA 10/4
| BIEBEL Joseph
16 BIEBEL Joseph USA |
: 10/8 HAERTTER Klaus
9 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA _ 10/
9 | PINCEMAILLE Benoit
’s ‘ PINCEMAILLE Benoit
| TAKEISHI Kazuo 6/5
8 TAKEISHI Kazuo PN |
5 NAKAJIMA Isao JPN
28 | NAKAJIMA Isao
- ‘ BURCKHOLD Gert
21 BURCKHOLD Gert GER . a7
| BURCKHOLD Gert
12 BRUNIGES Robert GBR |
—— 10/6 BERNHARD Marco
13 HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN L 10/5
| HINOSHITA Kenichi
20 PAUL Graham GBR |
25 10/9 BERNHARD Marco
| BERNHARD Marco 10/5
4 BERNHARD Marco SUIL |
3 PAROLI Giulio ITA o
30 | PAROLI Giulio
‘ PAROLI Giulio
19 MILLIGAN Bruce USA 107
| MILLIGAN Bruce
14 BARTLETT Tony GBR | o
9/8 PAROLI Giulio
11 BOCH Gerold GER 10/6
| BOCH Gerold
22 KAUFMAN Alex AUS |
- 10/8 DE BARTOLOMEIS Artu
| DE BARTOLOMEIS Artu | 10/5
6 DE BARTOLOMEISArtu ITA |
7 GROSS Stephen USA
26 | GROSS Stephen
‘ ROYER Bruno
23 LEMMONIER Claude FRA 10/5
| ROYER Bruno
10 ROYER Bruno FRA | N
—— 1074 GALVAN Maurizio
15 IDE Eiichi JPN 10/5
| SHAPIRA Emmanuel
18 SHAPIRA Emmanuel FRA | N
a1 10/3 GALVAN Maurizio
— | GALVAN Maurizio 8/7
2 GALVAN Maurizio ITA |

10/7

10/4
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

Men's Foil Category A

ranking name and first name country date of birth
1 GALVAN Maurizio ITA 8/2/1954
2 BERNHARD Marco SuUI 5/6/1948
3 HAERTTER Klaus GER 22/7/1952
3 PAROLI Giulio ITA 2/6/1952
5 DE BARTOLOMEIS Arturo ITA 1/10/1948
6 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA 1/1/1950
7 ROYER Bruno FRA 1/1/1950
8 BURCKHOLD Gert GER 11/5/1950
9 NAKAIJIMA Isao JPN 26/10/1948
10 GROSS Stephen USA 19/8/1956
11 TAKEISHI Kazuo JPN 4/3/1949
12 BOCH Gerold GER 22/4/1950
13 HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN 5/5/1951
14 BIEBEL Joseph USA 16/5/1952
15 SHAPIRA Emmanuel FRA 1/1/1950
16 MILLIGAN Bruce USA 10/2/1951
17 BRUNIGES Robert GBR 3/8/1956
18 BARTLETT Tony GBR 14/8/1955
19 IDE Eiichi JPN 28/11/1947
20 LUTTON Thomas USA 9/6/1953
21  PAUL Graham GBR 15/5/1947
22  KAUFMAN Alex AUS 31/5/1948
23 LEMMONIER Claude FRA 1/1/1950
24 PHILBIN Jim GBR 22/7/1950
25 PFEILSTICKER Dietrich GER 17/5/1950
26 BADE Jan FIN 10/6/1955
27 RAGG Gian Luca ITA 11/8/1952
28 WRIGHT Don CAN 4/5/1956
29 KREISS Gabor HUN 5/7/1954
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